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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 31 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 19:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:41.14 479 1:14.29 1:26.85
2. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:51.87 395 1:25.01 1:26.86
3. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.88 388 1:22.48 1:30.40
4. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:57.21 360 1:26.41 1:30.80
5. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.20 354 1:26.10 1:32.10
6. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.71 351 1:24.35 1:34.36
7. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:59.63 346 1:28.72 1:30.91
8. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.44 341 1:26.43 1:34.01
9. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:02.20 331 1:28.39 1:33.81

10. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.65 318 1:30.84 1:33.81
11. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:08.83 297 1:30.48 1:38.35
12. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:15.20 269 1:33.21 1:41.99
13. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:18.24 257 1:37.43 1:40.81

14 - 15 godina

1. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:40.89 481 1:19.37 1:21.52
2. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.97 446 1:19.63 1:25.34
3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.80 424 1:19.30 1:28.50
4. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.43 371 1:28.29 1:27.14
5. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:59.78 345 1:26.11 1:33.67
6. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.73 298 1:32.26 1:36.47
7. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 3:09.22 296 1:32.41 1:36.81

16 - 17 godina

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:35.30 535 1:14.36 1:20.94
2. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.35 486 1:15.85 1:24.50
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.62 449 1:16.27 1:28.35
4. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:05.63 313 1:28.99 1:36.64

14 - 17 godina

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:35.30 535 1:14.36 1:20.94
2. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.35 486 1:15.85 1:24.50
3. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:40.89 481 1:19.37 1:21.52
4. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.62 449 1:16.27 1:28.35
5. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.97 446 1:19.63 1:25.34
6. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.80 424 1:19.30 1:28.50
7. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.43 371 1:28.29 1:27.14
8. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:59.78 345 1:26.11 1:33.67
9. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:05.63 313 1:28.99 1:36.64

10. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.73 298 1:32.26 1:36.47
11. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 3:09.22 296 1:32.41 1:36.81

Otvoreno

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:35.30 535 1:14.36 1:20.94
2. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.35 486 1:15.85 1:24.50
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 2:40.69 483 1:14.48 1:26.21
4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:40.89 481 1:19.37 1:21.52
5. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:41.14 479 1:14.29 1:26.85
6. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.62 449 1:16.27 1:28.35
7. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.97 446 1:19.63 1:25.34
8. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.80 424 1:19.30 1:28.50
9. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:51.87 395 1:25.01 1:26.86

10. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.88 388 1:22.48 1:30.40
11. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 2:54.79 375 1:24.19 1:30.60
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 31, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.43 371 1:28.29 1:27.14
13. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:57.21 360 1:26.41 1:30.80
14. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.20 354 1:26.10 1:32.10
15. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.71 351 1:24.35 1:34.36
16. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:59.63 346 1:28.72 1:30.91
17. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:59.78 345 1:26.11 1:33.67
18. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.44 341 1:26.43 1:34.01
19. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:02.20 331 1:28.39 1:33.81
20. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.65 318 1:30.84 1:33.81
21. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:05.63 313 1:28.99 1:36.64
22. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.73 298 1:32.26 1:36.47
23. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:08.83 297 1:30.48 1:38.35
24. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 3:09.22 296 1:32.41 1:36.81
25. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:15.20 269 1:33.21 1:41.99
26. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:18.24 257 1:37.43 1:40.81
27. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 PK Vracar 3:41.73 184 1:50.34 1:51.39


